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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Payton Kawanami814
American

9.175 9.000 9.1509.450 36.775
1 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Jesenia Montelongo891
V-Force

9.100 8.775 9.0509.100 36.025
2 3 3T 6T 2 

2 

Ciera Howse853
Dream Xtreme

8.875 8.725 9.1509.225 35.975
4 4T 2 3T 3T

3T

Joanna Conrad841
Deltchev

8.825 9.150 9.2008.800 35.975
5 1 8 2 3T

3T

Emma Holland871
Oroville

9.050 8.650 9.0009.000 35.700
3 6 6 8 5 

5 

Madelyn Gomez855
Dream Xtreme

8.150 8.725 9.1509.100 35.125
10 4T 3T 3T 6 

6 

Katie Matsumoto822
Byers Elk Grove

8.625 8.050 9.2259.075 34.975
7 10 5 1 7 

7 

Kacie Orozco856
Dream Xtreme

8.300 8.425 9.0508.825 34.600
8 7 7 6T 8 

8 

Dahlia Loomis801
All Star

8.650 8.100 8.6258.500 33.875
6 9 10 10 9 

9 

Anya Wu815
American

8.275 8.225 8.7008.600 33.800
9 8 9 9 10 

10 
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